		1 31	221110002		
ATIONAL Assessment Centi			e & Tino Complete	di. Dono!	0,1
Date In: Dalloom Disil	Jeh desemption	. · Dat	s cetting combine	-	
Rel Hox/188/1816/2001/904/4	SAS c-Illing			12	
Veh No.	E-mall(blule shir, A	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF			
0.01.2011 17.24	I-Motor Claim Vo				
000 (00)	1-Motor W/O (will	ilu: OD 2hrs, TP 41	111)		,,,,, [
()[) : [P]! Reporting Only	i-Plioto Uploaded		* *	-	
	AssessmenUSurvey	the state of the state of the state of			W
TP Insurer:	Ass'l Report by En		mer/VVIISD		· ·
Proturnod Wkep I INC Azzlan Wkep / QW: (and the second s	70	l;	Fuxi	
P Phinleulhry	am 1914.		/Non-INC(<u>),</u>	
Owner / Driver: (cj:		
	Perlodi () Co	ver Type: (
Confirmed by ; (ater,	-Timor	PO 100%	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est Sinus (WO)		P: 21-79%. P:	20-10011	
Year of Registration: ()	Womanty YES ()	() OM)			
Brossi (\$.) Fought 12	1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()	WAS THE	3577056	- marriage as
	则是现代的	的人们是由的对象	有格别行动的企业也压	Jenr.	<u> </u>
			A KIND KAINY OH BUILD	4010	
Control of the Contro	nformation atticity Confid	enual & Svicus	MO 19101 OLIOPE	, ,	
() Walk-In Customer i Customers li () Total Lass Case ; to e-mall Yas	urer URCENTLY,	1	3)
() Total Loss Case ; to e-mall Yas	nformation attelly Confid urer UNGENTLY, vicat YES () / NO	1	ng Co: ()
() Total Luss Case ; to e-mall Yns	urer URCENTLY,	1	3) (4) (4)
() Total Lass Case ; to e-mail Yns Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invo	vice: YES() / NO	1	3) 699 · ·
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invo	urer URCENTLY,	1	3) 699 · ·
() Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yas Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invo () Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Cheele/Post Repair Inspection	oice: YES() / NO / Courtesy Cur() (')	1	3) 659 · ·
Orive-in ()/Towed-in (); Involution (); Inv	oice: YES() / NO / Courtesy Cur() (')	1	ag Coi (Spy · ·
() Total Lass Case ; to e-mail Yas Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invo () Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Cheele/Post Requir Inspection	oice: YES() / NO / Courtesy Cur() (')	1	ag Coi (Control of the contro
() Total Lass Case ; to e-mail Yas Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invo (I) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost=	oice: YES() / NO / Courtesy Cur() (')	1	ag Coi (BPV .
() Total Lass Case ; to e-mail Yas Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invo (I) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost=	oice: YES() / NO / Courtesy Cur() (')	1	ag Coi (BPV · ·
() Total Lass Case ; to e-mail Yas Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invo (I) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost=	oice: YES() / NO / Courtesy Cur() (')	1	ag Coi (BPV · ·
() 'Total Lass Case ; to e-mail Yas Drive-in () / Towed-in (); Invo () / Towed-in (); Invo	oice: YES() / NO / Courtesy Cur() (')	1	ag Coi (
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Involution (); Inv	oice: YES() / NO / Courtesy Cur() (')	1	ag Coi (
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invo	oice: YES() / NO / Courtesy Cur() (')	1	ag Coi (
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invo	orer ORGENTLY, of one YES () / NO / Courtesy Car () (,) - \$3000] ()	Tow	ag Cot (THO CHO	
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invo	ver ORGENTLY, sices YES () / NO / Courtesy Car () (,) S9000] ()	Atti Apaddant lw	porting (STOO)		
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invo	drer ORGENTLY, dicet YES() / NO / Courtesy Car() (,) S3000] ()	Alti Anddentiw Dri Fewing Art Pri Fewing Free Dri Follow-three	DE COI (110 (Ho) (Ho) (Ho) (Ho) (Ho) (Ho) (Ho) (Ho)	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Involution (); In	Josef VES () / NO / Courtesy Car () () S3000] ()	Alti Acadent lu DA I Denuty At TP1 Tewlor Pre PF1 Follow-thro Yes planbut 141	DILLECTORY (MALLO	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	757K-745K-1/L)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Involution (); In	drer ORGENTLY, sices YES () / NO / Courtesy Car () (,) S3000] ()	Alti Apaddent lu Alti Apaddent lu DA I Demuy Al TV: Tewlow Thro FT: Vollow Thro FT: Vollow Thro TI: Tu-lump the	DE COI (POPULATION AND THE STATE OF THE ST	110 (Ho) (Ho) (Ho) (Ho) (Ho) (Ho) (Ho) (Ho)	757K-745K-1/L)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Involution (); In	drer ORGENTLY, sices YES () / NO / Courtesy Car () (,) S3000] ()	Alti Andden i w Alti Andden i w DA Denwi An Pri Fewing Fig. Pri Fewing	DE COI (POPULATION AND THE STATE OF THE ST	10 (Ho) 130 141 2HO) 273 150 2 160	757K-745K-1/L)
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Involution (); Inv	drer ORGENTLY, sices YES () / NO / Courtesy Car () (,) S3000] ()	Alti Apaddent lu Alti Apaddent lu Alti Apaddent lu Alti Towney Fre Pri Vollov-Thro Fri	DE COI (POPULA (SO)) DESTRUCTO (SIOO) DESTRU	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	757K-745K-1/L)
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Involution (); Inv	drer ORGENTLY, sices YES () / NO / Courtesy Car () (,) S3000] ()	Alti Apadoni lu DATO Demay Alti Pri Follow Thro Pri Follow Thro Pri India DA + 6 Ni I day DA + 6 Ni Da + 6 Ni I day DA +	porting (\$30)) westman (\$100); with Burvey (Resurvey) milling Only (werlo	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	757K-745K-1/L)
Drive-In ()/Toved-In (); Involution (); Inv	drer ORGENTLY, sices YES () / NO / Courtesy Car () (,) S3000] ()	Atti Acadent lu Atti Acadent lu DA Derruy Att Fri Follow-Thro Fri Follow-Thro Fri Follow-Thro Ni I Iday DA + 8 Ni I Cautely C Ni I Superican On! Ni Gautely C Ni Hayely Co Ni Hyelt Cupel	DE COI (TOTAL DE COI (TOTA	IN (310) 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310	
Drive-In ()/Toved-In (); Involution (); Inv	ver ORGENTLY, sices YLS () / NO / Courtesy Car () (,) - \$3000] ()	Alti Academilia Alti Academilia DA Demay, Au Pri Follow-Thro Pri Follo	porting (300); we served (3100); we h burvey (Resurvey orthogonal Mary Survey (Resurvey orthogonal orthogona	TO (310) 3100 31	SS S A STATE (S)
Drive-In ()/Toved-In (); Involution (); Inv	ver ORGENTLY, sices YLS () / NO / Courtesy Car () (,) - \$3000] ()	Atti Acadent lu Atti Acadent lu DA Derruy Att Fri Follow-Thro Fri Follow-Thro Fri Follow-Thro Ni I Iday DA + 8 Ni I Cautely C Ni I Superican On! Ni Gautely C Ni Hayely Co Ni Hyelt Cupel	porting (320); porting (320); porting (320); porting (320); porting (320); porting (320); pri Burvey (fissurvey); and hoursey [Sorvious to and	TO (310) 3100 31	75745. Ann Vi

•

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 29/01/2021 12:37 (SGT) Date of Accident 28/01/2021 17:24 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident CTE, Singapore Additional Location Information TOWARDS SLE BEFORE JALAN BAHAGIA EXIT Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SLV4855R

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner LEE LI RONG ANDREW NRIC No SXXXX370H Email Address androoly@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-94881293 Alternative Phone No +65-94881293

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Toyota Model Axio Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of **Employment** accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Vehicle Category Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company AIG Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number 2070010591 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver LEE LI RONG ANDREW NRIC No SXXXX370H

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number	16/02/2006 14 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-94881293
Alt. Phone Number	+65-94881293
Email Address	androoly@gmail.com
Address	BLK 456 HOUGANG AVENUE 10 #13-443
Address complement	-
Postcode	530456
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	-
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	=
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
	¥4
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	2
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
PASSENGER 1	
Name	UNKNOWN
Gender	Male
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	NO
ii yes, against wiloiti?	•
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
DETAILS OF STILL	
Vehicle Registration Number	SJM191U
Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	*
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Dubons	

Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	_
Nature Of Damage	_
Details of property damaged in accident	_
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	LEE LI RONG ANDREW
Address	*
Address Complement	-
Post Code	<u>-</u>
Approximate Age Years Old	_
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT INJURY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLV4855R
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
The same of the same services and the same of the same	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

At	an	29/01/2021
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
Sketch Plan CTE twds SLE Before Jalan Bahagia Exit	A	(A) SLV4855R (B) SJM191U
	B 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
On 28.01.2021 at about 15.24hts I was travelling
along CTE touch SLE before Jalan Bahagia Exit. Ahead of
me there's vehicle slow down, I follow suit All of Sudden
I felt an impact from the rear. Then I realised vehicle
8 had collided onto my rear.

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect,

Policyholder¹s Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Date of Accident	: 28.01.2021 Accident Time: 17.24013 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: CTE touch SLE Before Jalan Bahagia Erit
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SLV4855R Make/Model: Tapota Corolla Axio Hybrid 13
Insurace Company	AIG Policy No: (N:5/00029824
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Lee Li Rong Andrew (S8633370H)
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 94881293 Owner's Hp Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Same as above
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 17.11.1986 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 16.02. 2006
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: BIK 456 Hougary Avenue 10 \$13-443 S(530456)
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	ang androoly@gmail.com
Weather & Road Surface	:CLEAR & DRY\RAINING & WET\AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \Claim Other Party). Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including D	river): 2
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle wa Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	s being used at the time of accident: Private use (Work purpose)
Other	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle. No: SIM 191U	Vehicle. No:
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:
* NEW - Passenger's name &	& gender:
unknown / M	

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	370H
Vehicle No.:	SLV4855R
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	28 Feb 2021
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA AXIO HYBRID 1.5 CVT
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	1NZR515782
Chassis No.:	NKE1657146163
Maximum Power Output:	73.0 kW (97 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$23,252.00
Original Registration Date:	29 Dec 2017
First Registration Date:	29 Dec 2017
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$5,000.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	28 Dec 2027
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$3,750.00
COE Expiry Date:	28 Dec 2027
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$38,200.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$26,072.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$29,822.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 29 Jan 2021



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

RIDE SHARE PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: LEE LI RONG ANDREW

Period of Insurance

: 03 Feb 2020 To 02 Feb 2021

Engine No. Chassis No.

: 1NZR515782

: NKE1657146163

Vehicle No. Policy No.

: SLV4855R : 2070010591

Endorsement No. **Issued Date**

: 03 Feb 2020

ABOUT THE COVER

: TOYOTA AXIO 1.5 [Sedan]

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,496.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2017

Driver Restriction

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

a) The Policyholder

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) the Policyholder b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

When the Vehicle is used for the carriage of passenger for hire or reward, such authorised driver must be named under the Policy and registered with an intermediary which facilitates the carriage of

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use* :

Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the Vehicle is hired.

Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the Vehicle is hired.

This Policy does not cover

1) use for driving furtition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing;

2) use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of anyone disabled using a mechanically propelled vehicle; and

3) use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport

EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$1800 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$1800

Section 2 Property Damage - \$2000

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

LEE LI RONG ANDREW - \$1800 (Own Damage) \$2000 (Property Damage), \$1800 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Approved Reporting Centres/ AIG Authorised Repairers (For claims related repairs)

Any accident repairs to the Vehicle must be carried out by one of our Authorised Repairers. Within the first 3 years of the first registration of the Vehicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the accident repairs carried out at the Sole Afgent's workshop.

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, You may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download *AIG SG* from ITunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

If the vehicle is used for the carriage of passenger for hire or reward, such driver must be named under the Policy and registered with an intermediary which facilitates the carriage of passengers for hire or reward. Should you decide to include any other driver, please contact us. (Company reserves the right to accept/reject the inclusion of any Named Drivers)

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: United Overseas Bank Limited

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0502368000

TH INSURANCE SPECIALIST AGENCY

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

71 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT #11-07 PRESTIGE CENTRE SINGAPORE 658071

Ying Ling Elleen Och



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0036 Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: \$66550020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

Date:

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

	with whom you submitted the
	ADDENDUM
(A)	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: Original Report No: SNOW 11 10002 Vehicle Registration No: SWWX 3704 Name(as shown in NRIC): Name(as shown in NRIC): Name(as shown in NRIC): NAME AND
	Name(as shown in NRIC): (*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate Singapore()
	Address : Mobile No.: 948 /273
	Contact (Tel)
ų,	Email Address :
	Date of Accident : CAM Journal SUA.
	Insurance Company:
	(B) ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments: Whom The Collect Plant Plant
	Malol / Signature
	Policyholder / Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: